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2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 11 EASTAMPTON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

159 STAR DR

1 ELLA LANE

1320 WOODLANE RD
35 WILLOWBROOK WAY
19 LAURELWOOD LANE
1 MEADE LN

801 SMITHVILLE RD

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
2
15F
15F
15C
15C

263300
367800
276700
214000
205500
248300
149900

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

.00
.00

8619.

20

.00
.00
.00
.00

1ST HALF

312.20

755.52
8638.58
3340.54
3207.86
3875.97
2339.94

2ND HALF

312.20-
755.52-
19.38-
3340.54-
3207.86-
3875.97-
2339.94-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
4309.60
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 11 EASTAMPTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,032 449,353,998 13,700,804.45 296,573.43 45,750.00 13,951,627.88 6,882,142.07 7,069,485.81 6,975,819.13
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 471,424 14,373.72 311.14 .00 14,684 .86 7,348.50 7.336.36 7.342.43

EXEMPTS * 151 60,144,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 13,832.03 13,832.03- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019

TAXING DISTRICT 11 EASTAMPTON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST. #1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

AO1

PER $100
-363
.034
.033

1.307

.431

.066

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
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22,844,300

FOR 2019

T OF EASTAMPTON TWP
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/17/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 11 EASTAMPTON TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

7,482,200
377,053,400

7,482,200
377,053,400

7,482,200
88,029,300
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62,539,298

0

41,306,660 62,539,298

21,232,638

53

CLASS 4 TOTAL

449,353,998

0]

331,790,660 449,353,998

117,563,338

2,032

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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576,70
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3,772,00
41
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2,089,50

60,144,000

0

60,144,000

45,227,100

14,916,900
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AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2019 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 11 EASTAMPTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,032 117,563,338 331,790,660 0] 449,353,998
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 507,071 471,424
EXEMPTS 151 14,916,900 45,227,100 60,144,000



